
03/01/2019

Department of Information Technology

Date: 

Parameters: Tax Year: 2018 Payable Year: 2019

Report Name: AA717DCO 

Environment: ODAPROD 

Job Number:   226804 

DAKOTA COUNTY

ESTIMATED AND TAXABLE MARKET VALUES - INCLUDES REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY

Assessing Services
651-438-4200 or 1-800-247-1056 (Non-Metro)

DISCLAIMER:
This Privacy Policy applies only to Dakota County website. This website provides links to other websites. These may include links to websites operated by other government agencies, nonprofit 
organizations, and/or private businesses. When you link to any other website, you are subject to the privacy policy of that particular website. Visitors linking to another website are encouraged to examine 
the privacy policy of that website. Neither Dakota County, Minnesota, nor any agency, officer, or employee of the County warrants the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any information published on the 
website, nor endorses any content, viewpoints, products, or services from this website, and shall not be held liable for any losses caused by reliance on the accuracy, or entity that relies on any information
obtained from this website does so at his or her own risk.
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 49,925,540,600  47,998,584,493  686,558,400  9,015,951  140,804,458  48,100,525,338
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DIST NAME

Apple Valley
Burnsville
Castle Rock
Coates
Douglas
Eagan
Empire
Eureka
Farmington
Greenvale
Hampton Twnshp
Hampton City
Hastings
Inver Grv Hghts
Lakeville
Lilydale
Marshan
Mendota City
Mendota Hghts
Miesville
New Trier
Nininger
Randolph Twnshp
Randolph City
Ravenna
Rosemount
Sciota
South St. Paul
Sunfish Lake
Vermillion Twnshp
Vermillion City
Waterford
West St. Paul
Northfield

 

 5,835,062,500
 6,844,680,400

 305,584,900
 25,805,000

 208,854,000
 9,068,189,600

 419,902,100
 357,942,500

 2,087,016,800
 203,021,100
 259,938,400

 60,266,400
 2,008,846,400
 3,975,951,600
 7,639,217,900

 199,811,100
 276,364,700

 38,832,000
 2,137,414,100

 24,007,700
 7,143,900

 163,377,100
 173,890,800

 43,052,700
 316,327,800

 2,908,939,300
 107,894,500

 1,638,979,500
 208,419,900
 286,473,900

 39,764,800
 115,238,800

 1,800,598,100
 138,730,300

ESTIMATED

MKT VALUE

 5,599,680,777
 6,590,112,904

 296,068,167
 24,526,579

 203,239,809
 8,812,902,291

 404,605,332
 349,603,746

 1,968,969,293
 195,675,918
 252,544,521

 56,444,224
 1,883,303,111
 3,802,975,599
 7,374,033,988

 196,185,729
 267,458,354

 37,221,661
 2,102,327,860

 22,702,140
 6,496,529

 159,110,346
 170,091,244

 40,541,015
 306,458,340

 2,782,042,325
 103,733,223

 1,520,757,237
 208,107,929
 279,422,271

 36,541,110
 110,491,036

 1,701,939,357
 132,270,528

TAXABLE

MKT VALUE

 136,389,900
 11,836,400

 1,716,700
 151,400
 948,900

 147,124,000
 6,525,600
 1,395,200

 21,579,100
 862,100
 852,700
 429,900

 12,533,300
 35,262,400

 206,914,200
 278,700

 1,701,500
 3,000

 23,306,100
 18,100

 0
 778,600

 2,481,800
 415,600

 1,677,400
 47,719,600

 1,213,300
 8,752,200

 918,500
 931,200
 233,500
 124,300

 10,588,700
 894,500

MKT VALUE

NEW CONST

 1,542,669
 226,576

 20,773
 3,118

 12,342
 2,459,116

 71,650
 20,247

 256,851
 9,123
 9,437
 5,288

 208,045
 406,879

 2,363,765
 3,079

 25,149
 164

 303,196
 219

 0
 8,604

 30,775
 4,648

 20,556
 596,109

 12,821
 174,313

 11,308
 11,750

 4,181
 4,411

 178,554
 10,235

TAX CPC

NEW CONST

 11,386,928
 28,199,714

 559,493
 189,793

 63,942
 39,441,379

 824,089
 821,932

 2,672,218
 243,998
 293,210

 65,762
 3,943,912
 9,665,326

 16,064,662
 288,416
 186,446
 164,306

 6,986,794
 32,381

 5,156
 192,792
 487,874

 67,043
 83,132

 7,413,571
 37,366

 4,736,685
 29,068

 322,873
 41,066

 141,014
 5,052,020

 100,097

STATE TAX

TAX CPC

 5,781,638,330
 6,795,844,125

 177,205,700
 20,907,500
 86,231,500

 9,019,979,280
 348,064,000
 237,234,200

 2,026,641,825
 104,070,000
 130,405,000

 56,450,500
 1,977,576,650
 3,898,265,103
 7,463,990,650

 199,160,400
 151,773,300

 37,950,400
 2,125,594,100

 16,849,600
 6,747,400

 122,565,200
 139,097,200

 40,932,500
 284,577,300

 2,795,034,150
 49,846,850

 1,626,839,825
 208,119,900
 156,387,500

 36,146,700
 63,746,400

 1,781,824,150
 132,828,100

REFERNDA

MKT VALUE

TOTALS

End of Report

 444,747,600

 373,483,800

 6,764,900

 937,800

 13,731,200

 665,820,800

 81,344,800

 16,607,400

 205,561,800

 899,800

 1,292,900

 2,232,000

 389,842,400

 231,030,000

 440,600,400

 2,728,900

 3,865,500

 2,990,500

 188,771,300

 1,764,400

 1,117,300

 10,189,700

 6,478,400

 5,147,200

 3,903,300

 191,823,000

 556,000

 136,096,700

 7,623,000

 1,821,000

 4,044,600

 883,400

 170,152,500

 23,446,400

 3,638,300,700

EXEMPT

MKT VALUE

COUNTY TOTAL

MKT VALUE

 6,279,810,100
 7,218,164,200

 312,349,800
 26,742,800

 222,585,200
 9,734,010,400

 501,246,900
 374,549,900

 2,292,578,600
 203,920,900
 261,231,300

 62,498,400
 2,398,688,800
 4,206,981,600
 8,079,818,300

 202,540,000
 280,230,200

 41,822,500
 2,326,185,400

 25,772,100
 8,261,200

 173,566,800
 180,369,200

 48,199,900
 320,231,100

 3,100,762,300
 108,450,500

 1,775,076,200
 216,042,900
 288,294,900

 43,809,400
 116,122,200

 1,970,750,600
 162,176,700

 53,563,841,300


