Assessing Services

651-438-4200 or 1-800-247-1056 (Non-Metro)

Date: 03/01/2019

Environment: ODAPROD



Report Name: AA717DCO Job Number: 226804

Page 1 of 1

## DAKOTA COUNTY

## ESTIMATED AND TAXABLE MARKET VALUES - INCLUDES REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY

Parameters: Tax Year: 2018 Payable Year: 2019

DIST NAME		COUNTY TOTAL	EXEMPT	ESTIMATED	TAXABLE	MKT VALUE	TAX CPC	STATE TAX	REFERNDA
		MKT VALUE	MKT VALUE	MKT VALUE	MKT VALUE	NEW CONST	NEW CONST	TAX CPC	MKT VALUE
01	Apple Valley	6,279,810,100	444,747,600	5,835,062,500	5,599,680,777	136,389,900	1,542,669	11,386,928	5,781,638,330
02		7,218,164,200	373,483,800	6,844,680,400	6,590,112,904	11,836,400	226,576	28,199,714	6,795,844,125
07	Castle Rock	312,349,800	6,764,900	305,584,900	296,068,167	1,716,700	20,773	559,493	177,205,700
80	Coates	26,742,800	937,800	25,805,000	24,526,579	151,400	3,118	189,793	20,907,500
09	Douglas	222,585,200	13,731,200	208,854,000	203,239,809	948,900	12,342	63,942	86,231,500
10	Eagan	9,734,010,400	665,820,800	9,068,189,600	8,812,902,291	147,124,000	2,459,116	39,441,379	9,019,979,280
12	Empire	501,246,900	81,344,800	419,902,100	404,605,332	6,525,600	71,650	824,089	348,064,000
13	Eureka	374,549,900	16,607,400	357,942,500	349,603,746	1,395,200	20,247	821,932	237,234,200
14	Farmington	2,292,578,600	205,561,800	2,087,016,800	1,968,969,293	21,579,100	256,851	2,672,218	2,026,641,825
16	Greenvale	203,920,900	899,800	203,021,100	195,675,918	862,100	9,123	243,998	104,070,000
17	Hampton Twnshp	261,231,300	1,292,900	259,938,400	252,544,521	852,700	9,437	293,210	130,405,000
18	Hampton City	62,498,400	2,232,000	60,266,400	56,444,224	429,900	5,288	65,762	56,450,500
19	Hastings	2,398,688,800	389,842,400	2,008,846,400	1,883,303,111	12,533,300	208,045	3,943,912	1,977,576,650
20	Inver Grv Hghts	4,206,981,600	231,030,000	3,975,951,600	3,802,975,599	35,262,400	406,879	9,665,326	3,898,265,103
22	Lakeville	8,079,818,300	440,600,400	7,639,217,900	7,374,033,988	206,914,200	2,363,765	16,064,662	7,463,990,650
24	Lilydale	202,540,000	2,728,900	199,811,100	196,185,729	278,700	3,079	288,416	199,160,400
25	Marshan	280,230,200	3,865,500	276,364,700	267,458,354	1,701,500	25,149	186,446	151,773,300
26	Mendota City	41,822,500	2,990,500	38,832,000	37,221,661	3,000	164	164,306	37,950,400
27	Mendota Hghts	2,326,185,400	188,771,300	2,137,414,100	2,102,327,860	23,306,100	303,196	6,986,794	2,125,594,100
28	Miesville	25,772,100	1,764,400	24,007,700	22,702,140	18,100	219	32,381	16,849,600
29	New Trier	8,261,200	1,117,300	7,143,900	6,496,529	0	0	5,156	6,747,400
30	Nininger	173,566,800	10,189,700	163,377,100	159,110,346	778,600	8,604	192,792	122,565,200
31	Randolph Twnshp	180,369,200	6,478,400	173,890,800	170,091,244	2,481,800	30,775	487,874	139,097,200
32	Randolph City	48,199,900	5,147,200	43,052,700	40,541,015	415,600	4,648	67,043	40,932,500
33	Ravenna	320,231,100	3,903,300	316,327,800	306,458,340	1,677,400	20,556	83,132	284,577,300
34	Rosemount	3,100,762,300	191,823,000	2,908,939,300	2,782,042,325	47,719,600	596,109	7,413,571	2,795,034,150
35	Sciota	108,450,500	556,000	107,894,500	103,733,223	1,213,300	12,821	37,366	49,846,850
36	South St. Paul	1,775,076,200	136,096,700	1,638,979,500	1,520,757,237	8,752,200	174,313	4,736,685	1,626,839,825
38	Sunfish Lake	216,042,900	7,623,000	208,419,900	208,107,929	918,500	11,308	29,068	208,119,900
39	Vermillion Twnshp	288,294,900	1,821,000	286,473,900	279,422,271	931,200	11,750	322,873	156,387,500
40	Vermillion City .	43,809,400	4,044,600	39,764,800	36,541,110	233,500	4,181	41,066	36,146,700
41	Waterford	116,122,200	883,400	115,238,800	110,491,036	124,300	4,411	141,014	63,746,400
42	West St. Paul	1,970,750,600	170,152,500	1,800,598,100	1,701,939,357	10,588,700	178,554	5,052,020	1,781,824,150
43	Northfield	162,176,700	23,446,400	138,730,300	132,270,528	894,500	10,235	100,097	132,828,100
TOTALS		53,563,841,300	3,638,300,700	49,925,540,600	47,998,584,493	686,558,400	9,015,951	140,804,458	48,100,525,338
E 1 (B )						• •	• •		

## End of Report

## DISCLAIMER:

This Privacy Policy applies only to Dakota County website. This website provides links to other websites. These may include links to websites operated by other government agencies, nonprofit organizations, and/or private businesses. When you link to any other website, you are subject to the privacy policy of that particular website. Visitors linking to another website are encouraged to examine the privacy policy of that website. Neither Dakota County, Minnesota, nor any agency, officer, or employee of the County warrants the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any information published on the website, nor endorses any content, viewpoints, products, or services from this website, and shall not be held liable for any losses caused by reliance on the accuracy, or entity that relies on any information obtained from this website does so at his or her own risk.